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Melanie Raupp
Senior Consultant Agencies
06-54364028 | m.raupp@mediahuis.nl

Maarten Huygens
Senior Consultant Agencies
06-22509004 | m.huygens@mediahuis.nl

Tjoy Bousche
Junior Sales Executive
06-18598704 | t.bousche@mediahuis.nl

Robert Franke
Teamlead Agencies
06-27229338 | r.franke@mediahuis.nl

Antonio Branco Cardoso
Consultant Agencies
06-29046561 | a.branco.cardoso@mediahuis.nl

Kim Lemmens
Consultant Agencies
06-27876025 | k.lemmens@mediahuis.nl

international@mediahuis.nl
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Stephanne Klatte 
Programmatic Demand Manager
06-10255226 | s.klatte@mediahuis.nl

Denny Plaggenburg
Product manager Video
06-10348986 | d.plaggenburg@mediahuis.nl

Elise Kop
Product Manager Content
06-29407949 | e.kop@mediahuis.nl

Kiril Duovski
Programmatic Demand Manager
06- | k.duovski@mediahuis.nl

Willemijn Reijntjes
Product Manager Content
06-42422850 | w.reijntjes@mediahuis.nl

Laurens Ludolph
Digital Product Manager
06-36141941 | l.ludolph@mediahuis.nl

international@mediahuis.nl


